                 2020
             P. 1 (25)
IE5+ catalogue
Pulnikov EC
Postal address :
Konstanzerstrasse 15A
8280 Kreuzlingen
Switzerland

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP56-S2-IE5 56 400 Y 0,09 2709 0,71 0,715 0,684 0,81 0,227 3,93 0,317 2,59 2,69 2,2 7,01
ADP56-L2-IE5 56 400 Y 0,12 2673 0,711 0,722 0,697 0,78 0,314 3,64 0,429 2,62 2,49 2,5 7,48
ADP63-S2-IE5 63 400 Y 0,18 2704 0,755 0,766 0,75 0,85 0,408 4,17 0,636 2,54 2,53 3,58 10,1
ADP63-L2-IE5 63 400 Y 0,25 2730 0,785 0,797 0,786 0,86 0,536 4,51 0,874 2,6 2,63 4,03 10,8
ADP71-S2-IE5 71 400 Y 0,37 2832 0,817 0,817 0,794 0,86 0,757 5,99 1,25 2,88 3,13 5,39 14,6
ADP71-L2-IE5 71 400 Y 0,55 2846 0,845 0,846 0,828 0,86 1,09 6,63 1,85 3,18 3,27 6,59 16,6
ADP80-S2-IE5 80 400 Y 0,75 2897 0,868 0,863 0,838 0,86 1,45 8,21 2,47 3,3 3,72 9,22 23,6
ADP80-L2-IE5 80 400 Y 1,1 2890 0,882 0,882 0,867 0,88 2,05 7,96 3,64 3,1 3,35 10,6 25,8
ADP90-S2-IE5 90 400 Y 1,5 2905 0,888 0,886 0,867 0,89 2,75 8,3 4,93 2,86 3,36 14,2 34
ADP90-L2-IE5 90 400 Y 2,2 2914 0,905 0,904 0,89 0,89 3,92 8,68 7,21 2,75 3,44 17,9 39,3
ADP100-S2-IE5 100 400 Y 3 2926 0,91 0,908 0,893 0,9 5,28 8,05 9,79 2,06 3,18 22,9 54,2
ADP112-S2-IE5 112 400 Y 4 2952 0,923 0,92 0,904 0,88 7,14 7,27 12,9 1,26 3,06 29,6 66,7
ADP132-S2-IE5 132 400 Y 5,5 2951 0,92 0,915 0,896 0,91 9,52 8,49 17,8 1,6 3,08 41,6 99
ADP132-L2-IE5 132 400 Y 7,5 2955 0,931 0,926 0,91 0,91 12,8 8,57 24,2 1,54 3,1 50,3 112
                 2020
             P. 6 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load
Efficiency
at 75%
load
Efficiency
at 50%
load
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP160-S2-IE5 160 400 Y 11 2965 0,933 0,93 0,916 0,91 18,8 8,36 35,4 1,46 3,38 60,4 161
ADP160-M2-IE5 160 400 Y 15 2964 0,94 0,939 0,928 0,92 25,1 8,15 48,3 1,46 3,27 72,7 173
ADP160-L2-IE5 160 400 Y 18,5 2964 0,944 0,944 0,935 0,92 30,7 8,05 59,6 1,47 3,22 82,3 186
ADP180-S2-IE5 180 400 Y 22 2968 0,945 0,942 0,931 0,91 37 8,56 70,8 1,38 3,41 97,3 234
ADP200-S2-IE5 200 400 Y 30 2966 0,949 0,946 0,936 0,92 49,6 8,19 96,6 1,42 3,28 130 314
ADP200-L2-IE5 200 400 Y 37 2965 0,952 0,95 0,943 0,92 60,8 8,21 119 1,46 3,03 142 326
ADP225-S2-IE5 225 400 Y 45 2967 0,952 0,949 0,939 0,92 73,9 7,91 145 1,22 3,21 195 426
ADP250-S2-IE5 250 400 Y 55 2979 0,951 0,947 0,933 0,92 91,1 8,49 176 1,41 3,49 219 555
ADP280-S2-IE5 280 400 Y 75 2982 0,953 0,946 0,931 0,92 123 8,27 240 0,85 4,05 323 805
ADP280-L2-IE5 280 400 Y 90 2982 0,956 0,951 0,938 0,93 146 7,96 288 0,82 3,9 347 830
ADP315-S2-IE5 315 690 Y 110 2982 0,96 0,956 0,944 0,94 102 10,21 352 1,27 3,84 448 1056
ADP315-M2-IE5 315 690 Y 132 2981 0,962 0,959 0,949 0,94 122 14,38 423 2,64 3,78 460 1069
ADP315-L2-IE5 315 690 Y 160 2981 0,964 0,962 0,954 0,95 147 13,97 513 2,6 3,65 498 1108
ADP315-SL2-IE5 315 690 Y 200 2980 0,966 0,965 0,959 0,95 182 13,15 641 2,48 3,42 552 1164
ADP355-S2-IE5 355 690 Y 250 2986 0,971 0,969 0,963 0,95 228 10,54 800 1,23 3,56 733 1659
ADP355-M2-IE5 355 690 Y 315 2986 0,973 0,972 0,967 0,95 286 8,73 1007 0,87 3,48 840 1770
ADP355-L2-IE5 355 690 Y 355 2984 0,973 0,973 0,97 0,95 320 8,24 1136 0,84 3,25 808 1736
                 2020
             P. 7 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP56-S4-IE5 56 400 Y 0,06 1410 0,741 0,726 0,675 0,64 0,181 3,97 0,406 2,7 3,12 2,38 7,05
ADP56-L4-IE5 56 400 Y 0,09 1363 0,75 0,758 0,735 0,74 0,235 3,45 0,631 2,13 2,31 2,59 7,45
ADP63-S4-IE5 63 400 Y 0,12 1375 0,769 0,777 0,756 0,75 0,302 3,42 0,834 1,83 2,31 3,29 9,31
ADP63-L4-IE5 63 400 Y 0,18 1363 0,785 0,802 0,792 0,77 0,431 3,51 1,26 1,89 2,08 4,06 10,5
ADP71-S4-IE5 71 400 Y 0,25 1399 0,817 0,826 0,813 0,76 0,586 4,06 1,71 1,95 2,23 5,72 14,6
ADP71-L4-IE5 71 400 Y 0,37 1406 0,849 0,855 0,842 0,74 0,849 4,16 2,51 1,92 2,31 7,91 18,1
ADP80-S4-IE5 80 400 Y 0,55 1447 0,872 0,869 0,849 0,79 1,15 7,52 3,63 3,38 3,5 9,2 22,9
ADP80-L4-IE5 80 400 Y 0,75 1452 0,885 0,883 0,864 0,8 1,54 7,68 4,93 3,65 3,82 11,6 26,5
ADP90-S4-IE5 90 400 Y 1,1 1451 0,896 0,896 0,882 0,81 2,19 7,7 7,24 3,12 3,32 15,5 34,7
ADP90-L4-IE5 90 400 Y 1,5 1449 0,901 0,904 0,895 0,83 2,89 7,46 9,88 2,96 3,13 18,7 39,2
ADP100-S4-IE5 100 400 Y 2,2 1450 0,912 0,917 0,912 0,84 4,13 6,96 14,5 2,52 2,81 24,4 54,7
ADP100-L4-IE5 100 400 Y 3 1455 0,921 0,924 0,918 0,83 5,64 7,28 19,7 2,55 3,02 32,6 67,1
ADP112-S4-IE5 112 400 Y 4 1467 0,928 0,93 0,923 0,87 7,14 7,92 26 2,3 3,04 38,4 77,6
ADP132-S4-IE5 132 400 Y 5,5 1472 0,935 0,935 0,927 0,87 9,71 7,07 35,7 1,66 2,77 49 107
ADP132-L4-IE5 132 400 Y 7,5 1474 0,94 0,939 0,93 0,86 13,3 7,54 48,6 1,71 2,99 62,2 127
                 2020
             P. 8 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP160-S4-IE5 160 400 Y 11 1482 0,944 0,943 0,934 0,87 19,2 8,68 70,9 1,89 3,36 79,6 187
ADP160-L4-IE5 160 400 Y 15 1482 0,947 0,947 0,94 0,88 26 8,93 96,7 2 3,24 94,7 209
ADP180-S4-IE5 180 400 Y 18,5 1485 0,952 0,951 0,943 0,89 31,6 8,32 119 1,66 3,42 117 258
ADP180-L4-IE5 180 400 Y 22 1485 0,953 0,953 0,946 0,89 37,4 8,32 142 1,68 3,16 128 273
ADP200-S4-IE5 200 400 Y 30 1486 0,957 0,958 0,953 0,9 50,4 8,03 193 1,47 3,09 160 347
ADP225-S4-IE5 225 400 Y 37 1489 0,96 0,96 0,955 0,9 61,8 8,55 237 1,53 3,08 209 443
ADP225-L4-IE5 225 400 Y 45 1489 0,963 0,962 0,956 0,89 75,5 8,26 289 1,47 3,01 239 481
ADP250-S4-IE5 250 400 Y 55 1489 0,963 0,961 0,954 0,91 90,5 8,6 353 1,45 3,49 297 642
ADP280-S4-IE5 280 400 Y 75 1489 0,963 0,961 0,953 0,91 123 8,09 481 1,24 3,16 366 857
ADP280-L4-IE5 280 400 Y 90 1489 0,965 0,963 0,956 0,92 147 8,07 577 1,25 3,15 407 898
ADP315-S4-IE5 315 690 Y 110 1488 0,967 0,965 0,958 0,92 103 7,38 706 1,09 2,87 530 1200
ADP315-M4-IE5 315 690 Y 132 1488 0,968 0,966 0,96 0,92 125 7,23 847 1,07 2,83 601 1274
ADP315-L4-IE5 315 690 Y 160 1489 0,97 0,968 0,962 0,92 150 7,49 1026 1,12 2,91 689 1365
ADP315-SL4-IE5 315 690 Y 200 1488 0,97 0,969 0,964 0,92 188 7,12 1283 1,07 2,78 753 1431
ADP355-S4-IE5 355 690 Y 250 1487 0,971 0,97 0,966 0,92 235 6,66 1605 0,98 2,6 911 1885
ADP355-M4-IE5 355 690 Y 315 1488 0,972 0,973 0,969 0,92 296 6,65 2022 0,98 2,6 1017 1996
ADP355-L4-IE5 355 690 Y 355 1488 0,974 0,974 0,971 0,92 330 6,96 2278 1,02 2,69 1061 2042
                 2020
             P. 9 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP71-S6-IE5 71 400 Y 0,18 914 0,768 0,771 0,744 0,66 0,51 3,56 1,88 2,56 2,51 5,05 13,5
ADP71-L6-IE5 71 400 Y 0,25 920 0,792 0,798 0,776 0,67 0,676 3,76 2,6 2,53 2,56 6,34 15,6
ADP80-S6-IE5 80 400 Y 0,37 931 0,819 0,827 0,813 0,72 0,906 3,9 3,79 1,95 2,17 8,05 21,2
ADP80-L6-IE5 80 400 Y 0,55 941 0,843 0,849 0,835 0,71 1,32 4,23 5,58 2,03 2,4 11,2 25,9
ADP90-S6-IE5 90 400 Y 0,75 946 0,86 0,868 0,859 0,74 1,71 4,35 7,57 1,86 2,14 14,1 32,5
ADP90-L6-IE5 90 400 Y 1,1 949 0,872 0,881 0,874 0,74 2,46 4,36 11,1 1,79 2,12 18,9 39,6
ADP100-S6-IE5 100 400 Y 1,5 960 0,885 0,892 0,885 0,74 3,3 4,64 14,9 1,59 2,11 23,5 53,2
ADP112-S6-IE5 112 400 Y 2,2 967 0,898 0,899 0,887 0,78 4,51 6,81 21,7 3,01 3,51 30,3 65
ADP132-S6-IE5 132 400 Y 3 974 0,908 0,909 0,898 0,82 5,79 6,61 29,4 2,09 3,01 37 87,6
ADP132-M6-IE5 132 400 Y 4 974 0,915 0,916 0,906 0,83 7,64 6,57 39,2 2,03 3,02 45,3 100
ADP132-L6-IE5 132 400 Y 5,5 978 0,924 0,924 0,915 0,82 10,5 7,16 53,7 2,31 3,34 61,1 124
                 2020
             P. 10 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP160-S6-IE5 160 400 Y 7,5 985 0,933 0,933 0,925 0,83 14 6,9 72,7 1,73 2,8 71,3 174
ADP160-L6-IE5 160 400 Y 11 986 0,937 0,938 0,931 0,82 20,5 6,37 107 1,44 2,72 91 200
ADP180-S6-IE5 180 400 Y 15 988 0,943 0,941 0,932 0,85 27,1 7,74 145 2,06 3,36 126 266
ADP200-S6-IE5 200 400 Y 18,5 989 0,949 0,949 0,941 0,88 32,1 8,42 179 2 3,2 147 334
ADP200-L6-IE5 200 400 Y 22 989 0,95 0,95 0,944 0,88 37,9 8,44 213 2,11 3,03 159 346
ADP225-S6-IE5 225 400 Y 30 990 0,955 0,956 0,951 0,89 51 7,55 289 1,56 2,89 211 447
ADP250-S6-IE5 250 400 Y 37 992 0,956 0,958 0,954 0,9 62,4 7,74 356 1,44 2,91 241 583
ADP280-S6-IE5 280 400 Y 45 992 0,959 0,96 0,955 0,9 75,6 7,17 433 1,17 2,89 335 824
ADP280-L6-IE5 280 400 Y 55 992 0,961 0,962 0,958 0,9 91,8 6,97 529 1,14 2,8 378 868
ADP315-S6-IE5 315 400 Y 75 992 0,965 0,965 0,961 0,9 124 6,72 722 1,05 2,71 477 1113
ADP315-M6-IE5 315 400 Y 90 991 0,965 0,966 0,963 0,91 148 6,31 867 0,99 2,54 515 1152
ADP315-L6-IE5 315 400 Y 110 992 0,967 0,967 0,963 0,9 182 6,4 1059 0,99 2,6 620 1261
ADP315-SL6-IE5 315 400 Y 132 992 0,968 0,968 0,965 0,9 218 6,23 1271 0,96 2,52 683 1326
ADP355-S6-IE5 355 690 Y 160 993 0,97 0,969 0,965 0,92 151 7,31 1539 1,01 2,9 820 1795
ADP355-M6-IE5 355 690 Y 200 992 0,969 0,97 0,967 0,92 188 6,12 1926 0,84 2,43 853 1829
ADP355-L6-IE5 355 690 Y 250 991 0,969 0,971 0,969 0,92 235 5,81 2408 0,81 2,31 966 1946
                 2020
             P. 11 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP80-L8-IE5 80 400 Y 0,25 695 0,783 0,783 0,753 0,61 0,755 2,92 3,44 1,86 2,14 7,82 20,6
ADP90-S8-IE5 90 400 Y 0,37 711 0,802 0,792 0,753 0,56 1,19 3,14 4,97 1,87 2,32 9,95 26
ADP90-L8-IE5 90 400 Y 0,55 712 0,826 0,817 0,783 0,55 1,74 3,2 7,37 1,85 2,32 13,4 31,4
ADP100-S8-IE5 100 400 Y 0,75 723 0,853 0,843 0,81 0,54 2,36 3,74 9,9 1,82 2,53 17,9 44,5
ADP100-L8-IE5 100 400 Y 1,1 722 0,866 0,859 0,832 0,56 3,3 3,67 14,5 1,67 2,4 23,4 52,9
ADP112-S8-IE5 112 400 Y 1,5 704 0,857 0,871 0,869 0,74 3,39 3,79 20,4 1,57 1,88 24,8 56,4
ADP132-S8-IE5 132 400 Y 2,2 722 0,893 0,897 0,888 0,74 4,83 4,2 29,1 1,4 2,14 42 7,48
ADP132-L8-IE5 132 400 Y 3 721 0,898 0,903 0,896 0,74 6,56 4,07 39,7 1,32 2,05 49,9 94,3
ADP160-S8-IE5 160 400 Y 4 734 0,911 0,915 0,908 0,75 8,48 4,8 52 1,36 1,94 54,3 157
ADP160-M8-IE5 160 400 Y 5,5 734 0,913 0,919 0,913 0,75 11,6 4,91 71,6 1,38 1,93 62,6 165
ADP160-L8-IE5 160 400 Y 7,5 733 0,92 0,926 0,922 0,76 15,5 4,65 97,7 1,3 1,82 78,5 181
ADP180-S8-IE5 180 400 Y 11 737 0,928 0,93 0,923 0,79 21,8 5,01 143 1,38 2,26 106 246
ADP200-S8-IE5 200 400 Y 15 737 0,932 0,937 0,933 0,81 28,7 5,32 194 1,34 2,08 118 305
ADP225-S8-IE5 225 400 Y 18,5 739 0,938 0,943 0,941 0,83 34,3 5,31 239 1,2 2,03 147 381
ADP225-L8-IE5 225 400 Y 22 739 0,94 0,945 0,943 0,83 40,7 5,28 284 1,2 2,02 164 398
ADP250-S8-IE5 250 400 Y 30 743 0,949 0,951 0,946 0,82 55,6 5,98 386 1,21 2,41 229 571
                 2020
             P. 12 (25)

Efficiency
at 100%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 75%
load [%]
Efficiency
at 50%
load [%]
Power
factor
In [A] Is / In Tn [Nm] Tl / Tn Tb / Tn Mass of active
materials [kg]
Motor mass
[kg]
ADP280-S8-IE5 280 400 Y 37 744 0,954 0,954 0,949 0,82 68,3 6,38 475 1,25 2,54 329 819
ADP280-L8-IE5 280 400 Y 45 743 0,954 0,956 0,953 0,84 81,1 5,7 579 1,12 2,22 375 865
ADP315-S8-IE5 315 400 Y 55 743 0,96 0,961 0,957 0,85 97,1 5,85 707 1,11 2,27 522 1160
ADP315-M8-IE5 315 400 Y 75 743 0,962 0,963 0,958 0,84 133 5,74 964 1,06 2,24 603 1244
ADP315-L8-IE5 315 400 Y 90 743 0,962 0,964 0,961 0,85 158 5,52 1157 1,03 2,14 665 1308
ADP315-SL8-IE5 315 400 Y 110 741 0,96 0,963 0,963 0,86 193 4,79 1417 0,9 1,84 689 1333
ADP355-S8-IE5 355 690 Y 132 743 0,963 0,965 0,964 0,88 130 6,07 1695 0,97 2,25 755 1728
ADP355-M8-IE5 355 690 Y 160 743 0,964 0,966 0,965 0,88 157 5,93 2055 0,95 2,19 865 1842
ADP355-L8-IE5 355 690 Y 200 744 0,965 0,967 0,966 0,88 196 5,97 2568 0,96 2,21 1037 2019
                 2020
             P. 13 (25)